
MEN 181.0 RESULTS

Men 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Joe Murrow Humboldt 174.8 235.0 0

2 Will Jones Cherryvale 173.5 230.0 0

3 Dom Anderson Neodesha 179.8 195.0 0

4 Nick Hibbard Fredonia 175.4 185.0 0

5 Lance Moore Caney Valley 180.8 185.0 0

6 Russell Anderson Neodesha 178.2 165.0 0

7 Holden Smith Neodesha 177.2 160.0 0

8 Brad Harris Fredonia 179.6 145.0 0

9 Lance  Winsor Caney Valley 176.5 90.0 0

10 Conner Bone Cherryvale 177.5 0 0

Men 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Lance Moore Caney Valley 180.8 405.0 0

2 Joe Murrow Humboldt 174.8 370.0 0

3 Nick Hibbard Fredonia 175.4 305.0 0

4 Will Jones Cherryvale 173.5 300.0 0

5 Holden Smith Neodesha 177.2 280.0 0

6 Dom Anderson Neodesha 179.8 265.0 0

7 Russell Anderson Neodesha 178.2 250.0 0

8 Brad Harris Fredonia 179.6 225.0 0

9 Lance  Winsor Caney Valley 176.5 150.0 0

10 Conner Bone Cherryvale 177.5 0 0



Men 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Nick Hibbard Fredonia 175.4 245.0 0

2 Joe Murrow Humboldt 174.8 225.0 0

3 Lance Moore Caney Valley 180.8 225.0 0

4 Dom Anderson Neodesha 179.8 195.0 0

5 Holden Smith Neodesha 177.2 185.0 0

6 Brad Harris Fredonia 179.6 165.0 0

7 Will Jones Cherryvale 173.5 160.0 0

8 Russell Anderson Neodesha 178.2 155.0 0

9 Lance  Winsor Caney Valley 176.5 105.0 0

10 Conner Bone Cherryvale 177.5 0 0

Men 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Joe Murrow Humboldt 174.8 830.0 10

2 Lance Moore Caney Valley 180.8 815.0 8

3 Nick Hibbard Fredonia 175.4 735.0 6

4 Will Jones Cherryvale 173.5 690.0 4

5 Dom Anderson Neodesha 179.8 655.0 2

6 Holden Smith Neodesha 177.2 625.0 1

7 Russell Anderson Neodesha 178.2 570.0 0

8 Brad Harris Fredonia 179.6 535.0 0

9 Lance  Winsor Caney Valley 176.5 345.0 0

10 Conner Bone Cherryvale 177.5 0 0


